P smartestenergy

Renewable Electricity
Commitment Certificate

PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED

PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED STANHOPE ROAD CAMBERLEY GU15 3BT

is supplied with verified 100% renewable electricity from

SmartestEnergy Business for the period:

02/04/2025 to 02/04/2028

Electricity Category aC02/kWh

Electricity Source

A+ (o]
0-20
21-100
101-250
261-450
451-600
601-800

801+

SmartestEnergy Business guarantees to supply 100% renewable
electricity to PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED at their contracted
sites for the period listed on this Commitment Certificate.

CARBON
TRUST
0009

Our renewable products are powered by natural generation sources °
including wind, solar and hydro. They are independently verified by

The Carbon Trust to guarantee that every unit of electricity purchased
is backed with a UK-recognised origin certificate.

VERIFIED

Emission factor compliant with the GHG Protocol Scope 2 Guidance
ELECTRICITY

and to be used for the ‘market-based method’.

smartestenergybusiness.com

Renewable Blend A+

100% of the
electricity supplied
is renewable* and
has a 0g CO2/kWh
emissions factor for
Scope 2 reporting.
Verified annually.

Learn more at
smartestenergy.com/

business/carbon-trust

carbontrust.com/label

SmartestEnergy Business Limited. Ridgeworth House, Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY



