

## Renewable Electricity Commitment Certificate



## PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED

PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED STANHOPE ROAD CAMBERLEY GU15 3BT

is supplied with **verified 100% renewable electricity** from SmartestEnergy Business for the period: **02/04/2025** to **02/04/2028** 

Electricity Category	gCO2/kWh	Electricity Source
A+	o	Renewable Blend A+
А	0-20	
В	21-100	
С	101-250	
D	251-450	
E	451-600	
F	601-800	
G	801+	

SmartestEnergy Business guarantees to supply 100% renewable electricity to **PEPPERS CABLE GLANDS LIMITED** at their contracted sites for the period listed on this Commitment Certificate.

Our renewable products are powered by natural generation sources including wind, solar and hydro. They are independently verified by The Carbon Trust to guarantee that every unit of electricity purchased is backed with a UK-recognised origin certificate.

Emission factor compliant with the GHG Protocol Scope 2 Guidance and to be used for the 'market-based method'.

